Smart Solutions for a
Connected World.
OPTI-6100 LMX Chassis
OPTI-6100 Multi-Service Provisioning Platform
Features and Benefits
■	 19-inch or 23-inch
rack-mountable
■	 Delivers up to 336 DS1 or

■	Storage Temperature Range: –40°C to +85°C
■	Relative humidity to 95%, noncondensing
Ordering Information
Equipment Part #
OPTI-6100 Shelf
LMX Chassis 1184555L1
Controller
SCM2 1184500L2
OPTI-6100 High Speed Modules
OC-48L OMM ADM/UPSR/Terminal,
  SFP, No optics 1184563L1
OPTI-6100 Mid Speed Modules
DS3SW DS3 Switch Module 1184567L1
Additional modules as per site requirements
Equipment Part #
Misc. Hardware
LFANM Assembly and Filter 1184564G1
Cables
CBL,ASY 8X11 2MM/CHAMP,
  RX 6FT OPTI-6100 LMX 1196CP101L7
CBL,ASY 8X11 2MM/CHAMP,
  TX 6FT OPTI-6100 LMX 1196CP101L8
CBL ASY 8X11 2MM/STUB,
  RX 25FT OPTI-6100 LMX 1196CP101G9
CBL ASY 8X11 2MM/STUB,
  TX 25FT OPTI-6100 LMX 1196CP101G10
CBL ASY 8X11 2MM/STUB,
  RX 50FT OPTI-6100 LMX 1196CP101G11
CBL ASY 8X11 2MM/STUB,
  TX 50FT OPTI-6100 LMX 1196CP101G12
CBL ASY 8X11 2MM/STUB,
  RX 100FT OPTI-6100 LMX 1196CP101G13
CBL ASY 8X11 2MM/STUB,
  TX 100FT OPTI-6100 LMX 1196CP101G14